

Edmonton International Airport
 Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers
 2018 Actual Compared to 2017 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

	December																	
	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO Passengers			Total Passengers		
	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change	2018 Actual	2017 Actual	% Change
January	456,765	426,381	7.1%	87,827	84,817	3.5%	62,573	60,541	3.4%	607,165	571,739	6.2%	32,552	32,620	-0.2%	639,717	604,359	5.9%
February	441,598	413,219	6.9%	91,125	83,376	9.3%	57,741	53,681	7.6%	590,464	550,276	7.3%	30,412	31,032	-2.0%	620,876	581,308	6.8%
March	477,687	462,812	3.2%	95,184	90,462	5.2%	61,846	55,594	11.2%	634,717	608,868	4.2%	32,846	36,270	-9.4%	667,563	645,138	3.5%
1st Quarter	1,376,050	1,302,412	5.7%	274,136	258,655	6.0%	182,160	169,816	7.3%	1,832,346	1,730,883	5.9%	95,810	99,922	-4.1%	1,928,156	1,830,805	5.3%
April	492,889	461,704	6.8%	90,247	86,993	3.7%	54,916	55,809	-1.6%	638,052	604,506	5.5%	30,570	32,086	-4.7%	668,622	636,592	5.0%
May	556,731	523,078	6.4%	74,315	64,615	15.0%	27,960	28,136	-0.6%	659,006	615,829	7.0%	35,576	39,026	-8.8%	694,582	654,855	6.1%
June	553,160	522,120	5.9%	64,901	53,961	20.3%	19,250	21,383	-10.0%	637,311	597,464	6.7%	35,924	38,820	-7.5%	673,235	636,284	5.8%
2nd Quarter	1,602,780	1,506,902	6.4%	229,463	205,569	11.6%	102,126	105,328	-3.0%	1,934,369	1,817,799	6.4%	102,070	109,932	-7.2%	2,036,439	1,927,731	5.6%
July	642,152	598,181	7.4%	67,814	61,441	10.4%	22,987	29,505	-22.1%	732,953	689,127	6.4%	34,948	33,428	4.5%	767,901	722,555	6.3%
August	693,596	632,864	9.6%	68,759	61,105	12.5%	23,745	28,813	-17.6%	786,100	722,782	8.8%	37,244	38,370	-2.9%	823,344	761,152	8.2%
September	558,894	518,014	7.9%	64,780	59,766	8.4%	18,710	21,090	-11.3%	642,384	598,870	7.3%	42,856	42,948	-0.2%	685,240	641,818	6.8%
3rd Quarter	1,894,642	1,749,059	8.3%	201,353	182,312	10.4%	65,442	79,408	-17.6%	2,161,437	2,010,779	7.5%	115,048	114,746	0.3%	2,276,485	2,125,525	7.1%
October	541,999	513,647	5.5%	72,770	70,003	4.0%	19,611	19,684	-0.4%	634,380	603,334	5.1%	41,938	40,860	2.6%	676,318	644,194	5.0%
November	470,745	457,704	2.8%	90,537	81,073	11.7%	43,172	43,681	-1.2%	604,454	582,458	3.8%	38,806	35,886	8.1%	643,260	618,344	4.0%
December	509,141	488,598	4.2%	99,112	82,221	20.5%	54,990	56,222	-2.2%	663,243	627,041	5.8%	30,220	28,408	6.4%	693,463	655,449	5.8%
4th Quarter	1,521,885	1,459,949	4.2%	262,419	233,297	12.5%	117,773	119,587	-1.5%	1,902,077	1,812,833	4.9%	110,964	105,154	5.5%	2,013,041	1,917,987	5.0%
Year To Date Total	6,395,357	6,018,322	6.3%	967,371	879,833	9.9%	467,501	474,139	-1.4%	7,830,229	7,372,294	6.2%	423,892	429,754	-1.4%	8,254,121	7,802,048	5.8%
Rolling-12-Month Total	6,395,357	6,018,322	6.3%	967,371	879,833	9.9%	467,501	474,139	-1.4%	7,830,229	7,372,294	6.2%	423,892	429,754	-1.4%	8,254,121	7,802,048	5.8%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change